BLACKROCK SILVER CORP.

BLACKROCK SILVER CORP.

ISIN: CA09261Q1072

Overview

WKN:

2024/09/13 21:59:59

Price
0.315 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

(2] 3.28% (0.01)

CA09261Q1072

BRC

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

54 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.315 CAD (10,000)
0.33 CAD (47,500)
0.31 CAD

0.335 CAD

0.305 CAD

0.305 CAD
0.317629 CAD
565,282
179,549.69

151

500

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: Fa

ctSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06
2024/09/05

Headline
2= Global Equity Ratings
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
E=  Equity Weekly
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA09261Q1072&ID_NOTATION=31386
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=95eff54bdac2041b3560676721e5c2a194deeeff651a0cfc3c26fdb8eb23ae9c&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fe613e411ae4fef61&time=1726414950&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=009c0ae5f1ae94f91f1884f76b97b65a90adb2785d22488c4fcd59f2c341ed55&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d19cdf29a9da26f4d&time=1726414950&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=56ff9a50ba515e1b94e664bf0cb2e12f4906be4c9480fd02c8aa00d0e8e41e0d&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=292bc1a894abbc097&time=1726414950&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ffe16aff17d5f2f77aada3bced311be8e20cbbaa053a3ae38bea653d7ffeeb25&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7d8a33c424610bdb2&time=1726414950&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3dba556d22b4d7248d52cfd4ecb1ef06f8bf272ea42702182278d5242a59bac8&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e0961a505c15b68a9&time=1726414950&tool=RSC

BLACKROCK SILVER CORP.

Details

2024/09/13 21:59:59

Price
0.315 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

(] 3.28% (0.01)

CA09261Q1072

BRC

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

54 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.315 CAD (10,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.33 CAD (47,500)
Open 0.31 CAD
High 0.335 CAD
Low 0.305 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.305 CAD
VWAP 0.317629 CAD
Volume (pcs) 565,282
Trading volume 179,549.69
Number of trades 151
Last size 500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +18.87% +3.28% -62.05%
Perf (abs.) +0.05 +0.01 -0.52
Beta - - -
Volatility 73.44 78.83 71.97
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

0.286 CAD (314,384
0.260 CAD (274,901
0.285 CAD (326,391
0.284 CAD (296,587
0.385 CAD (2024/04/09
0.190 CAD (2024/01/17
0.400 CAD (2023/12/01
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.190 CAD (2024/01/17)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 0.214 EUR 0.01 9
13
TSX Venture 2024/09/ 21:59 0.315CAD 0.18 151
Exchange 13
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 20:16 0.212 EUR 0.00 6
13
Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:02 0.185 EUR 0.00 2
13
FINRA other OTC 2024/09/ 21:59 0.2399 USD 0.16 163
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=31386
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=296093192
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315138974
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=164146077
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=174114030

BLACKROCK SILVER CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

13
2024/09/ 08:11 0.194 EUR 0.00
13

2024/09/ 20:22 0.214 EUR 0.00
13

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=174114030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413770184
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=302148529

BLACKROCK SILVER CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

BLACKROCK

SILVER CORP

Contact Details
BLACKROCK SILVER

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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